SCIPP INTERNATIONAL*

THE SCIPP INTERNATIONAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS HEREBY AWARDS

Rob Shelvey

THE SCIPP INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF

END-USER SECURITY AWARENESS

HAVING MET ALL CERTIFICATE REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING REVIEW OF THE SCIPP SECURITY AWARENESS COURSE, ADOPTION OF THE SCIPP CODE OF BEHAVIOR, AND SUCCESSFUL PERFORMANCE ON THE SCIPP POST-ASSESSMENT, SUBJECT TO ANNUAL REVIEW, THIS INDIVIDUAL IS ENTITLED TO ALL OF THE RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES ASSOCIATED WITH THIS CERTIFICATE.

Dow A. Wilfiamson

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR





December 20, 2016

ISSUE DATE (Expires One Year From Date of Issue)



SCIPP International certificate holders, as a result of being issued any SCIPP International certificate, are not in any way certified, licensed, accredited, or registered to engage in a specific occupation or profession.